
 

 

 

 

CORNERSTONE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 

Activity Calendar 2025-2026 
 

 

AUGUST  

Thursday, August 7 - Grades 1-6 Meet the Teacher - 12-4pm 

Thursday, August 7 - Grades 7-11 Locker Assignment - 4-6pm 

Thursday, August 7 - 7th Grade Orientation – 6:15pm 

Friday, August 8 - VPK - Meet the Teacher - TBA 

Friday, August 8 - Kindergarten Orientation - 11am 

Monday, August 11 - First Day of School  

Tuesday, August 26 - Spartan Parent Group - 8:15am 

Wednesday, August 27 - Class Photos  

Friday, August 29 - School Closed, Teacher PD Day 

 

SEPTEMBER  

Monday, September 1 - Labor Day School Holiday  

Tuesday, September 2 - Jr. Spartan Classes Begin 

Friday, September 5 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Thursday, September 11 - Patriot Day – Dress Patriotic 

Wednesday, September 17 - Constitution Day   

Monday, September 22 – Thursday, September 25 - Picture Day 

Friday, September 26 - VPK - 5 Fun Run 

 

OCTOBER  

Friday, October 3 - Pink Out Day (Wear Pink) 

Monday, October 13 - School Closed 

Tuesday, October 14 - School Closed, Teacher PD Day 

October 20 - 24 - Homecoming Week 

Friday, October 24 – Homecoming Game - 7pm 

Saturday, October 25 - Homecoming Dance 9th -11th - 7-9pm 

Wednesday, October 29 - Picture Retakes 

Friday, October 31 - Costume Dress Down Day - $5  

 

NOVEMBER  

Tuesday, November 4 – Upper School Curriculum Night 

Friday, November 7 - Free Spartan Spirit Day 

Monday, November 10 - Weather Day - No School  

Tuesday, November 11 - Veterans Day - School Holiday 

Friday, November 14 - Dress Down Day - $5   

November 26-28 - Thanksgiving Break  

 

DECEMBER  

Friday, December 5 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Thursday, December 11- Winter Formal 6th - 8th - 6-7:30pm 

Friday, December 12 – Christmas Program – TBD 

Tuesday, December 16 – Choir & Band Concert - 6pm 

Friday, December 19 - Early Release - 12pm 

December 22 - January 2 - Christmas Break  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JANUARY  

Monday, January 5 - School Closed, Teacher PD Day 

Tuesday, January 6 - Students Return  

Friday, January 9 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Monday, January 19 - MLK Day - School Holiday  

Thursday, January 22 - Grades 4-5 Disco - 4:00-5:30pm 

Tuesday, January 27 - Spartan Parent Group - 8:15am   

Friday, January 30 - Dress Down Day - $5  

  

FEBRUARY  

Friday, February 6 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Thursday, February 12 - Valentine Dress Down - $5 

Friday, February 13 - Weather Day 

Monday, February 16 - School Closed 

Saturday, February 28 - Cornerstone Parent Gala - 7pm 

  

MARCH  

Wednesday, March 4 - 8th Grade Upper School Career Day 

Friday, March 6 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Saturday, March 7 – Miss Cornerstone Pageant 

March 9-11 - Bike Rodeo 

March 16-20 - Spring Break   

Monday, March 23 - School Closed, Teacher PD Day 

Friday, March 27 - Golf Tournament – The Yards 

Friday, March 27 - Dress Down Day - $5  

  

APRIL  

Friday, April 3 - School Closed  

Monday, April 6 – Weather Day 

Tuesday, April 7 - Art Show 

Friday, April 10– Free Spartan Spirit Day 

Friday, April 17 – Musical Theater Production – 5 pm & 7pm  

Friday, April 24 - Dress Down Day - $5  

Saturday, April 25 - Prom 11th grade 

 

MAY  

Friday, May 1 - Free Spartan Spirit Day 

Monday - Friday, May 4-8 - Teacher Appreciation Week   

Tuesday, May 5 - 6th Grade Literacy Night – 6pm 

Thursday, May 7 - Chorus Concert – 6pm 

Friday, May 8 - Upper School Carnival Day 

Tuesday, May 12 - Sport Awards Ceremony - 5pm & 7pm 

May 13-15 - Grades K-6 Lower School Field Day  

Thursday, May 14 – Band Concert - 6pm 

Friday, May 15 - Dress Down Day - $5  

Thursday, May 21 - VPK Graduation - 8:30am 

Friday, May 22 - Free Spartan Spirit Day  

Friday, May 22 - Last Day of School - 12pm 
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